
ORGANISATION Domain Traffic
1 The Nairobi Hospital https://thenairobihosp.org/ 11900
2 The Nairobi West Hospital https://nairobiwesthospital.com/ 11200
3 GERTRUDE'S CHILDREN'S HOSPITALhttps://www.gerties.org/ 8600
4 The Nairobi Women’s Hospital https://nwh.co.ke/hospital/ 7300
5 Kenyatta University Teaching, Referral & Research Hospital https://kutrrh.go.ke/ 5800
6 M.P. Shah Hospital https://mpshahhosp.org/ 4000
7 The Karen Hospital https://karenhospital.org/ 3700
8 Mediheal Group of Hospitals https://www.medihealgroup.com/ 3400
9 Kijabe Hosptial https://kijabehospital.org/main/ 3200

10 Mater Misericordiae Hospital https://www.materkenya.com/ 2800
11 Bliss Medical Centre https://www.blissmedicalcentre.com/ 2700
12 Avenue Healthcare https://www.avenuehealthcare.com/ 2400
13 The Lions SightFirst Eye Hospitalhttps://www.lionsloresho.org/ 1900
14 Metropolitan Hospital https://www.metro-hospital.com/ 1800
15 Beleview Hospital https://www.beleviewhospital.org/ 1800
16 Equity Afia https://www.equityafia.co.ke/ 1600
17 Nairobi South Hospital http://nairobisouthhospital.org/ 1300
18 Coptic Mission Hospital https://copticmission.org/ 1300
19 Melchizedek Hospital https://melchizedekhospital.org/ 1300
20 AAR Hospital https://aarhospital.com/ 1300
21 Ruaraka Uhai Neema Hospitalhttps://runeemahospital.org/ 1200
22 Chiromo Lane Medical Centre https://clmc.co.ke/ 1100
23 Ruai Family Hospital https://ruaifamilyhospital.org/ 1100
24 Plainsview Nursing Home https://www.plainsviewhospital.com/ 910
25 Avané Clinic and Onad Interactive Limitedhttps://www.avaneclinic.com/ 822
26 Upper Hill Medical Centre https://www.uhmc.co.ke/ 779
27 Langata Hospital https://langatahospital.org/ 773
28 CheckUps Medical Hub https://checkupsmed.com/ 771
29 St. Mary's Mission Hospital https://stmmh.co.ke/ 709
30 Meridian Medical Center https://mhg.co.ke/ 581
31 Shalom Group of Hospitals https://www.shalomhospital.org/ 525
32 Jacaranda Health https://www.jacarandahealth.org/ 490
33 City Health Hospital https://cityhealth.co.ke/ 451
34 St. Bridget Hospital https://stbridgethospital.co.ke/ 352
35 Dr.Agarwals Eye Hospital https://www.dragarwal.com/eye-hospital/nairobi/ 342
36 Antara Health Inc. https://www.antarahealth.com/ 318
37 Kitengela Medical Services http://www.kitengelamedical.com/ 291
38 The Guru Nanak Ramgarhia Sikh Hospital https://gurunanakhospital.co.ke/ 287
39 The Aga Khan University Hospitalhttps://www.aku.edu/Pages/home.aspx 275
40 Beta Care Hospital https://www.betacarehospital.org/ 264
41 Jamaa Mission Hospital http://www.edelvaletrust.org/ 261
42 Parkview Dental Clinic https://parkviewdental.co.ke/ 236
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43 Kilimani Children’s Clinic https://kilimanichildrensclinic.co.ke/ 209
44 Nazareth Hospital https://nazarethhospital.or.ke/ 202
45 South B Hospital https://southbhospital.co.ke/ 189
46 Alliance Medical Centre http://alliancemedical.co.ke/ 181
47 AIC CURE International Hospitalhttps://www.curekenya.org/ 169
48 Nakuru Specialist Hospital https://nsh.co.ke/ 151
49 Katani Hospital https://www.katanihospital.org/ 139
50 Mariakani Cottage Hospital https://mch.or.ke/ 118
51 Acacia Medical Center https://acaciamedical.co.ke/ 113
52 Eagle Health and Clinic Serviceshttps://eaglehealthandclinicservices.co.ke/ 112
53 Arise Hospital https://www.arisehospital.co.ke/ 97
54 Garden Specialist Hospital https://gardenspecialisthospital.co.ke/ 88
55 The Nyali Children and Women Hospitalhttps://www.nyalichildrenhospital.co.ke/ 59
56 Chinese Herbal https://chinese-herbal.co.ke/ 50
57 St Paul's Hospital https://www.stpaulshospital.co.ke/ 47
58 Lavington Paediatrics http://lavingtonpaediatrics.com/ 47
59 Scan Lab Kitengela https://www.scanlabkitengela.co.ke/ 46
60 Madina Hospital http://madinahospital.co.ke/ 39
61 Ecopharm Health Services https://ecopharmhealth.co.ke/ 35
62 Columbia Africa Healthcare Limitedhttps://columbiaafrica.com/ 32
63 Amber Medical & Travel Clinicshttps://ambermedical.co.ke/ 30
64 Anka Hospital https://www.ankahospital.co.ke/ 23
65 Apple Dental Care https://applecareltd.com/ 22
66 Thika Skin Clinic https://thikaskinclinic.co.ke/ 19
67 Tinity Care Center https://www.trinitycare.co.ke/ 19
68 Josma Health Services https://www.josmahealth.co.ke/ 12
69 CareMark Healthcare https://caremarkhealth.com/ 12
70 Cancer Care International https://cancercareinternational.org/ 9
71 Sucos Hospital https://www.sucoshospital.or.ke/ 6
72 Janice Cholerton Medical & Cancer Hospitalhttps://www.janicecmchospital.org/ 1
73 Komarock Modern Healthcare https://komarockmodernhealthcare.org/kmh/index 0
74 Footprints Paediatrics https://footprintspaediatrics.webs.com/ 0
75 Ufalme Hospital http://ufalmehospital.com/?page_id=6 0
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